
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
12:08:00.923 1 1:34.551 90.237 35 89 19

12:09:34.602 2 1:33.679 91.077 34 88 19

12:11:09.359 3 1:34.757 90.041 41 90 19

L3-36 - CHRIS CARRON -
12:07:01.071 1 1:40.527 84.873 25 84 19

12:08:40.654 2 1:39.583 85.677 27 82 19

12:10:17.039 3 1:36.385 88.520 31 85 19

12:11:53.404 4 1:36.365 88.538 26 83 19

12:13:33.850 5 1:40.446 84.941 35 79 19

L3-26 - BRUCE YOUNG -
12:06:51.607 1 1:40.053 85.275 77 110 19

12:08:28.769 2 1:37.162 87.812 75 111 19

12:10:07.179 3 1:38.410 86.699 77 112 19

12:11:44.041 4 1:36.862 88.084 76 111 19

12:13:20.829 5 1:36.788 88.151 74 110 19

12:15:01.249 6 1:40.420 84.963 73 108 19

12:16:39.042 7 1:37.793 87.246 68 108 19

L3-35 - DAVID GUERRERO -
12:06:50.050 1 1:39.501 85.748 87 111 19

12:08:29.139 2 1:39.089 86.104 88 114 19

12:10:09.921 3 1:40.782 84.658 86 114 19

12:11:50.290 4 1:40.369 85.006 90 112 19

12:13:27.314 5 1:37.024 87.937 75 112 19

L3-16 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
12:06:41.828 1 1:37.310 87.679 51 101 19

12:08:20.640 2 1:38.812 86.346 53 102 19

12:09:58.510 3 1:37.870 87.177 59 104 19

12:11:39.794 4 1:41.284 84.238 50 105 19

12:13:18.950 5 1:39.156 86.046 53 103 19

12:14:58.301 6 1:39.351 85.877 58 106 19

L3-29 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
12:07:04.792 1 1:42.343 83.367 14 75 19

12:08:43.997 2 1:39.205 86.004 19 69 19

12:10:25.125 3 1:41.128 84.368 43 79 19

12:12:03.010 4 1:37.885 87.164 21 74 19

12:13:42.859 5 1:39.849 85.449 42 83 19

12:15:21.649 6 1:38.790 86.365 35 76 19

L3-31 - TY BENGFORD -
12:06:59.368 1 1:38.651 86.487 84 120 19

12:08:40.587 2 1:41.219 84.292 75 113 19

12:10:18.623 3 1:38.036 87.029 81 119 19

12:11:58.523 4 1:39.900 85.405 82 114 19

L3-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
12:06:36.706 1 1:39.112 86.084 88 114 19

12:08:15.600 2 1:38.894 86.274 87 115 19

12:09:54.163 3 1:38.563 86.564 89 117 19

12:11:34.061 4 1:39.898 85.407 88 116 19

12:13:13.270 5 1:39.209 86.000 92 117 19

12:14:55.133 6 1:41.863 83.760 83 115 19

L3-18 - ERNESTO PENA -
12:12:40.446 1 3:34.785 39.723 48 100 19

12:14:22.635 2 1:42.189 83.492 45 99 19

12:16:03.835 3 1:41.200 84.308 46 100 19

12:17:42.708 4 1:38.873 86.293 47 98 19

L3-28 - MARIO OROZCO -
12:11:01.230 1 1:43.309 82.587 34 91 19

12:12:42.947 2 1:41.717 83.880 34 93 19

12:14:26.314 3 1:43.367 82.541 34 90 19

12:16:07.536 4 1:41.222 84.290 32 89 19

12:17:47.236 5 1:39.700 85.577 36 92 19

12:19:28.039 6 1:40.803 84.640 33 90 19



L3-24 - EDWIN PENA -

12:10:46.093 1 1:42.084 83.578 62 103 19

12:12:28.503 2 1:42.410 83.312 62 99 19

12:14:11.637 3 1:43.134 82.727 60 105 19

12:15:51.908 4 1:40.271 85.089 60 101 19

L3-21 - DARYL PERKINS -
12:11:39.679 1 1:42.288 83.412 47 105 19

12:13:20.502 2 1:40.823 84.624 49 106 19

12:15:02.262 3 1:41.760 83.844 47 107 19

12:16:42.659 4 1:40.397 84.983 46 108 19

L3-13 - STEW MILLER -
12:07:04.670 1 1:43.975 82.058 73 107 19

12:08:46.619 2 1:41.949 83.689 75 107 19

12:10:27.684 3 1:41.065 84.421 73 106 19

12:12:10.170 4 1:42.486 83.250 77 108 19

12:13:52.405 5 1:42.235 83.455 72 104 19

12:15:33.392 6 1:40.987 84.486 74 109 19

12:17:13.906 7 1:40.514 84.884 76 107 19

L3-34 - ZAIYI WANG -
12:13:42.362 1 1:40.864 84.589 35 97 19

12:15:24.711 2 1:42.349 83.362 35 96 19

L3-03 - LAURENT OMORI -
12:07:15.493 1 1:43.245 82.638 49 85 19

12:08:56.637 2 1:41.144 84.355 49 87 19

12:10:37.800 3 1:41.163 84.339 47 85 19

12:12:19.866 4 1:42.066 83.593 48 87 19

12:14:02.607 5 1:42.741 83.044 50 90 19

12:15:43.796 6 1:41.189 84.317 56 90 19

12:17:27.148 7 1:43.352 82.553 54 88 19

L3-01 - STEVEN COOPER -
12:07:26.944 1 1:48.567 78.587 52 111 19

12:09:10.413 2 1:43.469 82.459 43 108 19

12:10:51.941 3 1:41.528 84.036 53 109 19

12:12:34.973 4 1:43.032 82.809 53 113 19

12:14:22.381 5 1:47.408 79.435 54 110 19

L3-10 - ANTHONY GAARCIA -
12:08:21.254 1 1:54.161 74.737 81 122 19

12:10:03.738 2 1:42.484 83.252 84 121 19

12:11:45.546 3 1:41.808 83.805 82 125 19

12:13:30.505 4 1:44.959 81.289 71 117 19

12:15:12.656 5 1:42.151 83.523 77 124 19

L3-20 - JOE BASTIN -
12:07:03.251 1 1:45.623 80.778 28 70 19

12:08:47.822 2 1:44.571 81.590 38 89 19

12:10:31.922 3 1:44.100 81.960 47 85 19

12:12:13.822 4 1:41.900 83.729 27 80 19

12:13:59.042 5 1:45.220 81.087 41 91 19

12:15:43.076 6 1:44.034 82.012 9 62 19

12:17:26.454 7 1:43.378 82.532 45 85 19

L3-23 - HARI GOPINATH -
12:09:10.120 1 1:43.975 82.058 47 88 19

12:10:54.568 2 1:44.448 81.687 41 86 19

12:12:40.373 3 1:45.805 80.639 31 81 19

12:14:25.634 4 1:45.261 81.056 36 86 19

12:16:10.510 5 1:44.876 81.353 35 86 19

12:17:53.385 6 1:42.875 82.936 41 85 19

L3-27 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
12:06:56.589 1 1:45.289 81.034 28 90 19

12:08:43.025 2 1:46.436 80.161 41 93 19

12:10:27.378 3 1:44.353 81.761 47 95 19

12:12:12.974 4 1:45.596 80.799 35 90 19

12:13:57.737 5 1:44.763 81.441 32 87 19

12:15:42.659 6 1:44.922 81.318 13 85 19

L3-17 - WILLIAM PENA -
12:10:50.383 1 1:44.836 81.384 51 98 19

L3-09 - SCOTT KRAYE -
12:07:31.608 1 1:54.066 74.799 47 85 19



12:09:26.566 2 1:54.958 74.218 47 88 19

12:11:21.074 3 1:54.508 74.510 47 88 19

12:13:12.890 4 1:51.816 76.304 51 88 19

12:15:09.455 5 1:56.565 73.195 49 90 19

12:17:02.925 6 1:53.470 75.192 52 89 19

12:18:56.160 7 1:53.235 75.348 50 89 19

Fastrack Riders
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